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 no série nom prénom équipe
 21 HOU Yingming CHINA
 38 WEN Danling CHINA
 22 XU Anqi CHINA
 18 YIN Mingfang CHINA
 6 BELJAJEVA Julia ESTONIA
 17 KIRPU Erika ESTONIA
 56 PAJU Nelli ESTONIA
 28 ZUIKOVA Julia ESTONIA
 49 FAYOLLE Marie-Gabirelle FRANCE
 12 GORAM Melissa FRANCE
 20 GRUMIER Mathilde FRANCE
 1 REMBI Lauren FRANCE
 42 CHEUNG Sik Lui HONG KONG
 60 MA Cheuk Kwan HONG KONG
 46 YEUNG Hiu Kwan HONG KONG
 9 BRIASCO Brenda ITALY
 44 FERRARI Marta ITALY
 27 MURONI Marzia ITALY
 35 RIZZI Giulia ITALY
 65 HIRAISHI Noriko JAPAN
 43 HORIKAWA Kozue JAPAN
 32 OHASHI Rie JAPAN
 3 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JAPAN
 31 CHOI Eun Sook KOREA
 26 JEONG Ju Won KOREA
 3 SHIN A Lam KOREA
 39 BLACH Blanka POLAND
 36 DABROWA Katarzyna POLAND
 45 KNAPIK Renata POLAND
 29 MOSLER Dominika POLAND
 5 ANDRUSHINA Tatiana RUSSIA
 16 GUCHMAZOVA Maya RUSSIA
 24 SHASHARINA Elena RUSSIA
 7 VLASOVA Vlada RUSSIA
 58 GOH Wan Qi SINGAPORE
 55 LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan SINGAPORE
 61 NGO Ruth SINGAPORE
 62 SOH Nicolette Junyi SINGAPORE
 19 BARVESTAD Kinka SWEDEN
 47 LARSSON Maria SWEDEN
 50 ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWEDEN
 23 CHANG Chialing CHINESE TAIPEI
 34 CHEN Hsin Ping CHINESE TAIPEI
 48 HSU Jo-Ting CHINESE TAIPEI
 53 LEE Ya Ting CHINESE TAIPEI
 37 IVCHENKO Anastasia UKRAINE
 2 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKRAINE
 8 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKRAINE
 11 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKRAINE
 59 BUECHEL Holly USA
 15 HURLEY Courtney USA
 13 HURLEY Kelley USA
 14 SCANLAN Susannah USA
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 no série nom prénom équipe
 1 REMBI Lauren FRANCE
 2 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKRAINE
 3 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JAPAN
 3 SHIN A Lam KOREA
 5 ANDRUSHINA Tatiana RUSSIA
 6 BELJAJEVA Julia ESTONIA
 7 VLASOVA Vlada RUSSIA
 8 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKRAINE
 9 BRIASCO Brenda ITALY
 11 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKRAINE
 12 GORAM Melissa FRANCE
 13 HURLEY Kelley USA
 14 SCANLAN Susannah USA
 15 HURLEY Courtney USA
 16 GUCHMAZOVA Maya RUSSIA
 17 KIRPU Erika ESTONIA
 18 YIN Mingfang CHINA
 19 BARVESTAD Kinka SWEDEN
 20 GRUMIER Mathilde FRANCE
 21 HOU Yingming CHINA
 22 XU Anqi CHINA
 23 CHANG Chialing CHINESE TAIPEI
 24 SHASHARINA Elena RUSSIA
 26 JEONG Ju Won KOREA
 27 MURONI Marzia ITALY
 28 ZUIKOVA Julia ESTONIA
 29 MOSLER Dominika POLAND
 31 CHOI Eun Sook KOREA
 32 OHASHI Rie JAPAN
 34 CHEN Hsin Ping CHINESE TAIPEI
 35 RIZZI Giulia ITALY
 36 DABROWA Katarzyna POLAND
 37 IVCHENKO Anastasia UKRAINE
 38 WEN Danling CHINA
 39 BLACH Blanka POLAND
 42 CHEUNG Sik Lui HONG KONG
 43 HORIKAWA Kozue JAPAN
 44 FERRARI Marta ITALY
 45 KNAPIK Renata POLAND
 46 YEUNG Hiu Kwan HONG KONG
 47 LARSSON Maria SWEDEN
 48 HSU Jo-Ting CHINESE TAIPEI
 49 FAYOLLE Marie-Gabirelle FRANCE
 50 ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWEDEN
 53 LEE Ya Ting CHINESE TAIPEI
 55 LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan SINGAPORE
 56 PAJU Nelli ESTONIA
 58 GOH Wan Qi SINGAPORE
 59 BUECHEL Holly USA
 60 MA Cheuk Kwan HONG KONG
 61 NGO Ruth SINGAPORE
 62 SOH Nicolette Junyi SINGAPORE
 65 HIRAISHI Noriko JAPAN
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 nom no série  
 UKRAINE 21 (2 8 11)  
 RUSSIA 28 (5 7 16)  
 FRANCE 33 (1 12 20)  
 USA 42 (13 14 15)  
 ESTONIA 51 (6 17 28)  
 KOREA 60 (3 26 31)  
 CHINA 61 (18 21 22)  
 ITALY 71 (9 27 35)  
 JAPAN 78 (3 32 43)  
 POLAND 104 (29 36 39)  
 CHINESE TAIPEI 105 (23 34 48)  
 SWEDEN 116 (19 47 50)  
 HONG KONG 148 (42 46 60)  
 SINGAPORE 174 (55 58 61)  
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1 UKRAINE

16 ---

9 JAPAN

8 ITALY    45/28
11:00  piste 1

5 ESTONIA

12 SWEDEN    45/27
11:00  piste 2

13 HONG KONG

4 USA    45/33
11:00  piste 3

3 FRANCE

14 SINGAPORE    45/24
11:00  piste 4

11 CHINESE TAIPEI

6 KOREA    45/39
11:00  piste 5

7 CHINA

10 POLAND    41/39
11:00  piste 6

15 ---

2 RUSSIA

UKRAINE

ITALY
   45/42

12:30  Yellow

ESTONIA

USA
   45/39

12:30  Green

FRANCE

KOREA
   40/39

12:30  Blue

CHINA

RUSSIA
   36/32

12:30  Red

UKRAINE

USA

   36/31

14:00  Yellow

FRANCE

RUSSIA

   45/43

14:00  Red

USA

FRANCE

   45/39

19:10  Final

FRANCE

UKRAINE

RUSSIA    45/43
16:50  Final RUSSIA
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1 ---

8 JAPAN

5 SWEDEN

4 HONG KONG    45/39
12:30  piste 1

3 SINGAPORE

6 CHINESE TAIPEI    45/17
12:30  piste 2

7 POLAND

2 ---

JAPAN

SWEDEN
   45/39

14:00  piste 1

CHINESE TAIPEI

POLAND
   45/37

14:00  piste 2

JAPAN

POLAND

   45/31

15:30  piste 1

POLAND

SWEDEN

CHINESE TAIPEI    45/37
15:30  piste 2 CHINESE TAIPEI
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1 ITALY

4 ESTONIA    45/34
14:00  Green

3 KOREA

2 CHINA    45/43
14:00  Blue

ITALY

CHINA
   45/35

15:30  Yellow

ITALY

ESTONIA

KOREA    45/36
15:30  Red ESTONIA



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN 2011 EFS-eq
Women's Epee Team
SHENZHEN CHINA

16 August 2011

Tableau 13-16 de 4

Document engarde-escrime.com
18/08/2011 06:16

page 1/1

1 ---

4 HONG KONG

3 SINGAPORE

2 ---

HONG KONG

SINGAPORE
   45/28

14:00  piste 3

HONG KONG

---

---
---
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 rang nom    
 1 FRANCE    
 2 USA    
 3 RUSSIA    
 4 UKRAINE    
 5 ITALY    
 6 CHINA    
 7 ESTONIA    
 8 KOREA    
 9 POLAND    
 10 JAPAN    
 11 CHINESE TAIPEI    
 12 SWEDEN    
 13 HONG KONG    
 14 SINGAPORE    




